

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1	
CEDAR LANE HMA OVERLAY							P18021	
RECORD OF BIDS							08-Mar-18	
CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving		Walsh & Kelly	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
30	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
5	TON	Approach, CI II	\$47.50	\$237.50	\$47.50	\$237.50	\$100.00	\$500.00
30	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$47.50	\$1,425.00	\$47.50	\$1,425.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
185	TON	HMA, 36A	\$59.20	\$10,952.00	\$79.61	\$14,727.85	\$82.00	\$15,170.00
15	TON	Hand Patching	\$142.00	\$2,130.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$82.00	\$1,230.00
10	TON	HMA Approach	\$91.00	\$910.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$82.00	\$820.00
125	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$6.80	\$850.00	\$15.56	\$1,945.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$414.65	\$414.65	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.75	\$352.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.01	\$1.28
TOTAL			\$23,883.78		\$25,906.00		\$27,253.28	